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Federal Government Actual Domestic Debt Service for January - March, 2019
(Amount in Naira)

Instruments January February March Total
NTBs
Interest 74,142,567,148.83 | 29,683,398,145.71 | 17,094,009,726.78 | 120,919,975,021.32

Federal Govt. Bonds

Interest

183,626,501,396.83

125,646,354,326.10

171,575,809,692.56

480,848,665,415.49

Treasury Bonds

Interest

Principal

FGNSB

Interest

100,501,149.44

92,516,590.62

154,897,577.45

347,915,317.51

FGN SUKUK

Interest

8,167,315,068.49

8,167,315,068.49

FGN Green Bond

Interest

TOTAL INTEREST

257,869,569,695.10

155,422,269,062.43

196,992,032,065.28

610,283,870,822.81




