

Federal Government Actual Domestic Debt Service for January - March, 2019 (Amount in Naira)

Instruments	January	February	March	Total
NTBs				
Interest	74,142,567,148.83	29,683,398,145.71	17,094,009,726.78	120,919,975,021.32
Federal Govt. Bonds				
Interest	183,626,501,396.83	125,646,354,326.10	171,575,809,692.56	480,848,665,415.49
Treasury Bonds				
Interest	-	-	-	-
Principal	-	-	-	-
FGNSB				
Interest	100,501,149.44	92,516,590.62	154,897,577.45	347,915,317.51
FGN SUKUK	-	-	-	-
Interest			8,167,315,068.49	8,167,315,068.49
FGN Green Bond	-	-	-	-
Interest	-	-	-	-
TOTAL INTEREST	257,869,569,695.10	155,422,269,062.43	196,992,032,065.28	610,283,870,822.81